
Diverse ECHIPAMENTE DE GRADINARIT

I.D.: 98042496

Data publicarii	30.05.24	Coduri CPV	16160000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.866,25 RON - 6.866,25 RON

Descriere: 013577 / 41802000594 MOTOCOASA FS 311 - 2 BUC X 3024,37 LEI = 6048,74 LEI 008229 / (80123) 07813198061 ULEI HP ULTRA 1L - 2 L X 116,80 LEI = 233,60 LEI 000347 / Disc de cosit 40T, 255x25.4 x 1.3 mm RODT40251A-AT3402 - 2 BUC X 42,02 LEI = 84,04 LEI 006629 / (62155) 00009302289 FIR NYLON STIHL 2.7MMX347 - 347 M X 0,53 LEI = 183,91 LEI 012043 / Viziera de protectie RO1504019 - 2 BUC X 52,94 LEI = 105,88 LEI 013483 / 40037102115 AUTOCUT 46-2 - 2 BUC X 105,04 LEI = 210,08 LEI
